
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
31 

41 

18 

4 

919 

Name 
FELIPE SIMOES 

LORENZO 

GABRIEL FERREIRA 

BERNARDO BELLO 

Class 
160cc 
160cc 

160cc 
160cc 

Best Tm 
2:15.626 
3:02.110 
4:12.895 
6:46.065 

In Lap 
2 
1 
1 
1 
0 

Diff 

46.484 
1:57.269 
4:30.439 

Gap 

46.484 
1:10.785 
2:33.170 

Laps 
3 
1 
1 
1 

Last Tm 
2:18.991 
3:02.110 
4:12.895 
6:46.065 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/05/2022 09:02:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

SBK GAÚCHO - 2ª ETAPA 
160cc 

Treino 1 160cc 

Qualifying started at 8:46:38 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

22/05/2022 08:45 


